1 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024
Stainless Steel Retractable Cleat PDF
Stainless Steel
Retractable Cleat
From
£278.83
Excl. Tax: £232.36

08/09/2024
4 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024
5 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024
6 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024
7 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024
Code Length (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg) Working Load
(daN)
IC-CI140SS 140 38 0.5 1400
IC-CI200SS 200 55 1.3 2200
IC-CI270SS 270 68 2.7 4000
IC-CI350SS 350 88 5.5 6000
IC-CI420SS 420 95 8.9 12000
8 https://timage.co.uk/marine/premium-stainless-steel-retractable-cleat.html
08/09/2024